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Wettkampf 2 - 50m Brust männlich - offen, Jahrgang
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 00:41,00   2011: 00:38,93   2010: 00:38,23   2009: 00:37,75   2008: 00:37,03   2007: 00:36,34
2006 und älter: 00:35,14

Jahrgang 2012
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Sebastian Hawranke 2012 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:42,87 221 EnM

Jahrgang 2011
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Jakob Kugeler 2011 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:34,37 430
2. Benjamin Bork 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:36,65 354
3. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,66 354
4. Samuel Nitschke 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:36,88 348
5. Jon Eschbach 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:37,98 318

Jahrgang 2010
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Pius Klempel 2010 SSC Landau 00:34,17 438
2. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:34,66 419
3. Raphael Grether 2010 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:34,75 416
4. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,55 388
5. Paul Vogel 2010 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:36,48 359
6. Till Ruhnke 2010 SSV Mutterstadt 00:36,49 359
7. Elias Felix Mannweiler 2010 TPSV Enkenbach 00:37,67 326
8. Simon Marx 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,27 311 EnM
9. Leon Preuß 2010 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:39,03 293 EnM

Jahrgang 2009
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Andrii Yankovenko 2009 SG Worms 00:33,51 464
2. Luis Pflug 2009 SG Worms 00:35,03 406
3. Noe Szabo 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,73 383
4. Julian Müller 2009 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:36,23 367
5. Jonathan Fuhr 2009 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:36,84 349
6. Konstantin Ishikow 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:37,03 344
7. Maxim Stuckert 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:37,36 335
8. Felix Mußmann 2009 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:37,87 321 EnM

Jahrgang 2008
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,08 482
2. Levii Pilger 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,75 454
3. Simon Wenz 2008 SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 00:34,68 418
4. Til Schwaller 2008 SG Worms 00:35,32 396
5. Eneko Cambeses 2008 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:35,75 382
6. Jonas Hackert 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:36,37 363
7. Luca Schehr 2008 SC Wörth 00:37,00 344
8. Jos Köhler 2008 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:37,18 340 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 2 - 50m Brust männlich - offen, Jahrgang
noch Jahrgang 2008
9. Maxim Avdonin 2008 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:38,32 310 EnM

abgemeldet
Leon Zeiler 2008 SSV Mutterstadt
Niels Bauer 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK
Timothée Lanz 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jahrgang 2007
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Paul Kaffine 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,01 532
2. Niklas Flacke 2007 WSV Speyer 00:32,47 510
3. Manuel Kropp 2007 WSV Speyer 00:33,58 461
4. Mats Eschbach 2007 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:34,21 436
5. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:35,85 379
6. Mattia Serra 2007 TG Konz 1885 00:36,13 370
7. Paulo Levi Hoffmann 2007 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:36,78 351 EnM
8. Johannes Greis 2007 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:36,94 346 EnM
9. Mauritz Trapp 2007 VfR Simmern 00:37,21 339 EnM
10. Friedrich Daum 2007 SSC Landau 00:37,73 325 EnM
11. Gero Friedrich 2007 TPSV Enkenbach 00:38,02 317 EnM

Offene Wertung
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Meister

Jos Ganskow 2003 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,64 671
2. Fabian Landen 1997 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,17 577
3. Paul Kaffine 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,01 532
4. Tim-Luca Frischbier 2005 TPSV Enkenbach 00:32,27 520
5. Niklas Flacke 2007 WSV Speyer 00:32,47 510
6. Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,08 482
7. Andrii Yankovenko 2009 SG Worms 00:33,51 464
8. Manuel Kropp 2007 WSV Speyer 00:33,58 461
9. Levii Pilger 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,75 454
10. Joel Langenbach 2002 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:34,09 441
11. Pius Klempel 2010 SSC Landau 00:34,17 438
12. Mats Eschbach 2007 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:34,21 436
13. Jakob Kugeler 2011 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:34,37 430
14. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:34,66 419
15. Simon Wenz 2008 SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 00:34,68 418
16. Raphael Grether 2010 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:34,75 416
17. Luis Pflug 2009 SG Worms 00:35,03 406
18. Til Schwaller 2008 SG Worms 00:35,32 396
19. Marc Bißbort 2004 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:35,53 389 EnM
20. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,55 388
21. Noe Szabo 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,73 383
22. Eneko Cambeses 2008 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:35,75 382
23. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:35,85 379
24. Mattia Serra 2007 TG Konz 1885 00:36,13 370
25. Julian Müller 2009 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:36,23 367
26. Jonas Hackert 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:36,37 363
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noch Wettkampf 2 - 50m Brust männlich - offen, Jahrgang
noch Offene Wertung
27. Paul Vogel 2010 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:36,48 359
28. Till Ruhnke 2010 SSV Mutterstadt 00:36,49 359
29. Benjamin Bork 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:36,65 354
30. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,66 354
31. Paulo Levi Hoffmann 2007 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:36,78 351 EnM
32. Jonathan Fuhr 2009 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:36,84 349
33. Samuel Nitschke 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:36,88 348
34. Johannes Greis 2007 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:36,94 346 EnM
35. Luca Schehr 2008 SC Wörth 00:37,00 344
36. Konstantin Ishikow 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:37,03 344
37. Jos Köhler 2008 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:37,18 340 EnM
38. Mauritz Trapp 2007 VfR Simmern 00:37,21 339 EnM
39. Maxim Stuckert 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:37,36 335
40. Elias Felix Mannweiler 2010 TPSV Enkenbach 00:37,67 326
41. Friedrich Daum 2007 SSC Landau 00:37,73 325 EnM
42. Felix Mußmann 2009 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:37,87 321 EnM
43. Jon Eschbach 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:37,98 318
44. Gero Friedrich 2007 TPSV Enkenbach 00:38,02 317 EnM
45. Simon Marx 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,27 311 EnM
46. Maxim Avdonin 2008 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:38,32 310 EnM
47. Leon Preuß 2010 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:39,03 293 EnM
48. Sebastian Hawranke 2012 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:42,87 221 EnM
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